
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life December 13, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $197,065 51
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $150,599 65
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $119,183 22
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $90,050 20
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $86,330 35
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $84,768 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $83,727 54
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $78,504 18
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $62,863 11
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $59,472 8
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $58,990 21
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $57,591 33
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $51,180 5
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $50,144 18

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $49,056 5
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $44,964 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $44,220 13
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $39,937 10
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $35,695 9
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $30,313 21
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $30,288 5

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $28,596 7
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $23,436 7
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $22,544 4
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $22,296 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $21,600 4
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $21,205 5
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $21,084 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $19,932 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $18,655 3
AMAC Senior Resources Network $18,007 7
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $17,556 6
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $17,352 2
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $16,260 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $16,140 4
Golden Era Solutions, Inc. $15,432 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $13,440 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $13,392 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $13,212 4
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $13,188 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $12,768 3
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $12,616 3
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $12,204 3
Kirsch Insurance $12,199 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $12,161 4
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $11,676 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $11,544 2
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $11,312 5
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $10,812 1
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $10,656 3
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $10,656 3
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $10,614 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $10,560 4



General Agencies
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $10,176 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $10,070 6
Silva, Sam N. Silva Insurance Agency $10,056 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $9,804 4
Fox, Robert Fox Insurance Agency $9,684 1
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $9,012 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $8,904 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $8,870 4
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $8,784 5
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $8,748 6
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $8,616 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $8,430 1
Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $8,088 3
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $8,076 2
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $8,028 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $7,694 3
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $7,692 1
Nickel, Roger T. Nickel Insurance Agency $7,656 1

Tucker, Alan L. Tucker Insurance Agency $7,656 1

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $7,596 5
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $7,536 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $7,440 5
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $7,428 2
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $7,320 2
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $7,176 1
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $7,032 1
Cherry & Associates $6,996 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,900 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,852 2
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $6,840 1
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $6,804 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $6,720 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,636 10
Clemens, Kenneth M. Clemens Insurance Agency $6,576 1
Snow, Audrey Snow Insurance Agency $6,552 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $6,276 3
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $6,276 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $6,228 4
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $6,156 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $6,096 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $5,964 2
Thurmond, Jonathan G. Thurmond Insurance Agency $5,928 1
Metzger, Christopher J. Metzger Insurance Agency $5,832 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,825 6
FNA Insurance Services, Inc. $5,792 3
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $5,780 4
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $5,640 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,592 2
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $5,580 2
Remoza, Inc. $5,508 2
Buckland, Susan J. Buckland Insurance Agency $5,484 1
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $5,472 1
LYR Associates, LLC $5,352 2
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $5,328 1
Robbins, Todd M. Robbins Insurance Agency $5,256 1



General Agencies
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $5,184 3
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $5,088 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $5,064 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $5,064 4
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,040 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Plans Plus, Ltd. $4,957 1
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $4,946 4
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $4,764 1
A&A Insurance Services, Inc. $4,560 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $4,560 1
First Benefits Group, Inc. $4,524 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $4,524 1
EPC Associates, Inc. $4,484 1
Deceglia, Lorna K. Deceglia Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $4,416 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,344 2
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $4,332 1
Ware, Kelly J. Ware Insurance Agency $4,248 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,176 1
Perogine, Robert A. H.P. Agency $4,174 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Washwick, Karl The Washwick Agency, Inc. $4,140 1
Lewis, Fred Lewis Insurance Agency $4,104 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,056 3
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $4,056 3
Bouvier, Thomas R. Bouvier Insurance Agency $4,036 2
Bridlewood Insurance Services, Inc. $3,936 2
Loeb, Robert S. Westchester Benefit Group, Inc. $3,852 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $3,828 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $3,816 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $3,816 2
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $3,756 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $3,708 2
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $3,672 2
Kemp, Clarence M. Kemp Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Victorson Associates, Inc. $3,596 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,564 1
Senior Savings Network, LLC $3,432 3
Collins, Taylor Collins Insurance Agency $3,420 2
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $3,408 1
Riva, Antonio Riva Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Topliff Insurance Services, Inc. $3,372 1
Carrollwood Insurance $3,336 2
Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,312 2
World Wide Coverage Corp. $3,305 2
Parker, Lisa M. Parker Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Care Value, Inc. $3,205 3
Leznevich, Gregory A. Leznevich Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Moore, Joseph P. Moore Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Morgan, Dylan Morgan Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,108 1
Dragan, Daniel Dragan Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Kohn, William B. Kohn Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $3,048 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $2,952 1
Secure Care 65, LLC $2,880 1
Karp, Kathie Karp Insurance Agency $2,868 1



General Agencies
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,808 3
Iverson, Rick L. Iverson Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Blevins, Jonithan L. Blevins Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Lampert, Anthony E. Lampert Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Lieberman, Charles S. Lieberman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Rubin, Alfred Rubin Insurance Agency $2,712 1
DeLorenzo, Paul A. DeLorenzo Insurance Agency $2,664 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $2,640 1
John S. Barsanti Ins Agency, Inc. $2,568 1
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $2,556 2
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Houston, Villard Jr. Houston Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Marrullier, Marsha C. Marrullier Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,544 2
Insurance Placement Specialists, Inc. $2,508 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $2,508 1
Wardell, Phillip M. Wardell Insurance Agency $2,508 1
Montoya, Jacob M. Montoya Insurance Agency $2,506 1



Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life December 13, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $84,768 Louisell, Jennifer $22,296
Schwartz, Matthew $27,312 Ahlbum, Tim $22,272
Lasman, David $24,348

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Ottovegio, Xiomara $19,932 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $16,296
Stevens, Ray $19,596

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Owen, Gary $14,580 Kirsch, Marlin $12,199
Malooley, Michele A. $14,568 Stevens, Jason $12,132
Maisto, Stephen $14,268 Sweeney, Paul W. $11,676
Gast, David $14,064 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $11,604
Mostoller, Ryan G. $13,980 Oblaczynski, William J. $11,208
Warner, Terry $13,675 Mankamyer, Mary $10,812
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $13,476 Barta, Devin M. $10,459
Gilbert, Brian $13,440 Burke, April L. $10,332
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $13,404 Roper, Charles W. $10,176
Sachs, Kerry $13,164 Silva, Sam N. $10,056

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mathewson, Alisa A. $9,804 Golden, Darin $6,816
Fox, Robert $9,684 Easterling, Horace W. $6,804
Holzman, Robert $9,444 Barta, Francine $6,720
Thompson, Patty L. $8,784 Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,648
Mangini, Nicholas L. $8,652 Kirby, Joseph S. $6,624
Claassen, Matthew J. $8,616 Alan, Stuart $6,600
Brown, Matthew $8,430 Rose, Kenneth J. $6,576
Daenzer, Michelle $8,364 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $6,552
Fuhrman, Harold $8,148 Snow, Audrey $6,552
Olsen, David T. $8,028 Waxman, Andrew B. $6,276
Peltz, Jesse S. $7,717 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $6,264
Primack, Neil E. $7,692 Anderson, Russell M. $6,216
Nickel, Roger T. $7,656 Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $6,216
Tucker, Alan L. $7,656 Rushing, Robbie D. $6,156
Mangini, Rosemary $7,620 Badyna, Martin $6,144
Schechter, Sharon $7,608 Lugrand, Michael $6,132
Constantinoff, Karen $7,536 Chard, Dani L. $6,036
Bennett, Daniela C. $7,476 Blattman, Marlene S. $6,014
King, Sarah M. $7,428 Thurmond, Jonathan G. $5,928
Stevens, Sandra K. $7,380 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,772
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $7,356 Lasman, Mark J. $5,700
Jacobs, Douglas M. $7,356 Maisonet, Marcie $5,664
Bowes, Rick $7,260 Patterson, Peggy $5,640
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $7,200 Buckland, Susan J. $5,484
Futch, Jarrett J. $7,176 Palumbo, Zachary J. $5,472
McGregor, Iyan L. $7,176 Douglas, Bonnie R. $5,424
Daenzer, Christopher $7,068 Graziano, Nicholas P. $5,364
Devlin, Monica D. $7,032 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $5,328
Chapman, Kevin $7,020 Ranney, Eugene $5,292
Raaf, Kevin R. $7,020 Reed, Heather L. $5,256
Cherry, Pamela $6,996 Stier, Robin $5,220
Catron, Edward A. $6,990 Gutierrez, Sophia $5,184
Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,900 Schauermann, Joshua $5,088
Roberts, Horace A. III $6,888 Fekete, Eli $5,064
Huberman, Richard $6,840 Metzger, Christopher J. $5,004



Writing Agents

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Roberts, Michael $4,992 Steiner, Marcia K. $3,480
Keaveny, Patrick $4,968 Largent, Eric $3,420

Smith, James C. $4,824 Wilkie, William T. $3,416
Pate, Joseph $4,776 Stark, Richard N. $3,408
Blake, Karla $4,764 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,396
Friedman, Michael D. $4,764 Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,396
Mandel, Abigail $4,680 Messett, William $3,396
Strohm, Mark $4,620 Topliff, Kenneth A. $3,372
Babits, Edward $4,579 Mager, Alexander M. $3,312
Bergollo, Kristian J. $4,572 Parker, Lisa M. $3,300
Kempler, Gary S. $4,572 Iannotti, John A. $3,256
Lange, Paul E. $4,572 Demuth, Tucker $3,252
Valdes, Jorge A. $4,572 Wilson, Matthew J. $3,252
Roque, Ana E. $4,560 Derr, Tyler L. $3,216
Biederman, Julie $4,524 Empert, Richard A. $3,216
Horowitz, Chana R. $4,524 Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,216
Obrien, Terrance J. $4,524 Chasko, John $3,120
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $4,488 Bechtold, Edward H. III $3,108

DeCeglia, Lorna K. $4,440 Beckham, William E. $3,108

Madfis, Jeryl $4,404 Broedell, Joseph F. $3,108
Hooker, Thad N. $4,356 Gruber, Arthur K. $3,108
Kelsey, Steven D. $4,332 Leiva, Myriam P. $3,108
Plasencia, Enrique $4,284 McArthur, Brian M. $3,108
Fosberg, Charles M. $4,248 Moore, Joseph P. $3,108
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $4,248 Pazzaglia, Judith M. $3,108
Ware, Kelly J. $4,248 Pedersen, Susan I. $3,108
Smith, Robert J. $4,176 Victor, Maurice $3,108
Perogine, Robert A. $4,174 Dragan, Daniel $3,072
Benaim, Eduardo $4,140 Ferance, Russell $3,072
Washwick, Karl $4,140 Gotts, Greg $3,072
Zacharias, William P. $4,140 Kwasniewski, Jared $3,060
Lewis, Fred $4,104 Allan, Bret M. $3,048
Barrett, Brian $4,068 Bloomer, Joe K. $3,048
Taft, Stuart J. $3,984 Ewing, Deborah L. $3,048
Keating, Gizella $3,972 Kohn, William B. $3,048
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,888 Malvezzi, Clint S. $3,048
Loeb, Robert S. $3,852 Saylor, Dexter R. $3,048
Ahlbum, Jon $3,828 Tong, James G. $3,048
Hoyek, Tony N. $3,828 Walker, Mark E. $3,048
Ray, Natalie $3,828 Reese, Karen A. $3,012
Levi, Lisa $3,816 Demeis, Natalina $3,000
Lawrence, Kevin $3,800 Travis, Ann V. $2,976
Rizek, Frank R. $3,792 Preuss, Diane J. $2,953
Hirsch, Susan J. $3,756 Joiner, Clifton T. $2,952
Gallo, Darren M. $3,739 Lasman, Dana $2,952
Cave, Sabrinah $3,636 Schneck, Herbert T. $2,952
Davis, Karen L. $3,636 Cahill, Brandon $2,892
Olson, Landon $3,636 Williamson, Steven $2,880
Kemp, Clarence M. $3,612 Collins, Stevan $2,868
Weiland, David $3,612 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $2,868
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,564 Karp, Kathie $2,868
Warren, James E. $3,564 Slyh, Daniel P. $2,868
Lovelace, Susan $3,552 Zarins, Ivars $2,868
Elfrink, Priscilla $3,528 Iverson, Rick L. $2,808
Campana, Diana M. $3,504 Charron, Jo Ann M. $2,796
Hirsch, Neal A. $3,504 Cisneros, Carlos E. $2,796



Writing Agents
Lucas, Richard $2,796 Zeller, Margaret $2,712
Munoz, Alejandro $2,796 DeLorenzo, Paul A. $2,664
Shoaf, John A. $2,796 Green, William $2,640
Stoltzfus, Patricia S. $2,796 Holmquist, James A. $2,640
Blevins, Jonithan L. $2,772 Barsanti, John S. $2,568
Root, David H. $2,748 Bachmann, Gordon P. $2,544
Merrell, Randy A. $2,736 Finkelstein, Sara $2,544
Burke, John R. $2,724 Houston, Villard Jr. $2,544
Amrom, Michele $2,712 Marrullier, Marsha C. $2,544
Berthiaume, Zina $2,712 McDaniel, Michele E. $2,544
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $2,712 Pearson, Glenn K. $2,544
Lampert, Anthony E. $2,712 Rosenkrantz, Howard $2,544
Lieberman, Charles S. $2,712 Melton, Horace L. Jr. $2,508
Lofaso, Alejandro $2,712 Stamper, John W. $2,508
Merritt, Dee $2,712 Vineyard, Michael A. $2,508
Rothstein, Jeffrey $2,712 Wardell, Phillip M. $2,508
Rubin, Alfred $2,712 Montoya, Jacob M. $2,506
Tamasi, George C. $2,712


